FIVE (5) OF GENERAL LAWS A. D. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-THREE {187;}), RELATING' TO
ROADS. CARTWAYS AND BRIDGES.

Re it enacted by (he Legislature of the State of Minnesota:

SECTION" 1. That section thirty-three (33) of chapter five
(5) of General Laws of A. D. one thousand eight hundred and
seventy-three (1873) be and the same is hereby amended by
adding to the end of said section thirty-three (33) the follow-
ing words: and provided, further, That all roads or parts there-

Yacatingnn- of heretofore or hereafter laid out by Township Supervisory
uaedroads.